Releases - September 24, 2012

DOC # Last Name First Name Middle Name Type of Release

248881
184292
255738
177678
233725
254435
201817
216856
150797
254410
254617
255539
138397
181379
254761

Combs
Collins
Cole
Simon
Barnett
Owens
Brown
Hancock
Shaberts
Charles
Paulus
Amburgey
James
Nugent
Rogers

Mitchell
Jeremy
Eric
Tony
Jonathan
Jonathan
Marvin
Tyrone
Kirsten
Jessica
Karl
Michael
Estill
Mark
Wanda

Arthur
Paul

Richard
E

G

R

Lee
Jesse
Alan

Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum/Detainer

Discharged - Minimum/Detainer

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration
Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified
Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified
Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Released From

Simpson County Jail
Kenton County Det. Cntr
Kenton County Det. Cntr
Whitley County Det. Cntr
Woodford County Jail
Larue County Jail

Kentucky State Reformatory
Kentucky State Penitentiary
Shelby County Jail

KY Corr. Inst. for Women
Roederer Assessment Cntr
Letcher County Jail
Calloway County Jail
Breckinridge County Jail
KCIW Assessment

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)

Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)

Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)



